IAEP LOCAL 167
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2025





INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF EMTs & PARAMEDICS

(A DIVISION OF THE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES)




IAEP Local 167
P.O. Box 49516 Blaine MN 55449-0516
President: 			
Brett Hopper                        	
Cell: 952-545-2414        	
Email: bhopper25@gmail.com  
                        
Secretary:			
Amanda Layne		
Cell: 651-238-0177		
Email: ajlayne0248@gmail.com  
       	
Cambridge Representative:	  	 
Scott Olson
Cell: 612-644-4204
Email: olson.scott@rocketmail.com

EMT Metro Representative:
Ron Gray
Cell: 651-492-0109
Email: 3551gray@gmail.com

Paramedic Representative:
Matt Dionne
Cell: 612-481-9991
Email: mdionne5159@hotmail.com

Dispatch/Broadway/Grand Representative
Niki Fortune
Cell: 715-338-4441
Email: nikifortune81@gmail.com


Vice-President:
Albert Reiff
Cell: 612-247-7660
Email: albertreiff6@gmail.com

Treasurer:
Amy Gulbranson
Cell: 612-270-8648
Email: gulbransons3@gmail.com

EIT Representative:		            		
Angie Griep
Cell: 763-286-9530
Email: cowgirl1984@hotmail.com

Buffalo Representative:
Ren Voigt
Cell: 320-250-6681
Email: voigtsarj@gmail.com 

New Ulm/Saint Peter Representative:
Roman Hagen
Cell: 507-514-4528
Email: roman_hagen@yahoo.com

Glencoe/Hutchinson Representative:
**Open Position**
Cell: 
Email: 
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